
Social Services Department  

2019-2020 

 
Director for Social Services  
Name Office Email Address 

Karen Haynes Administration Building khaynes@galenaparkisd.com 

 

Secretary to Director for Social Services  
Name Office Email Address 

Marisela Kruzman Administration Building mkruzman@galenaparkisd.com 

 

Social Services Specialists (District-Wide) 
Name Office Email Address 

Frankie Buggs Jacinto City Elementary fbuggs@galenaparkisd.com 

Bianca Cardenas North Shore 9th bcardenas@galenaparkisd.com 

Rene Hernandez Joyce Zotz Center  rhernandez@galenapark.com 

 

Victims of Crime Act (VOCA) District-Wide 

Name Office Email Address 

Joseph Garza Galena Park High  jgarza@galenaparkisd.com 

LaToya Jordan  North Shore Middle  labrown@galenaparkisd.com 

Shawn Langellier North Shore Senior High  slangellier@galenaparkisd.com 

 

Substance Abuse Counselor (District-Wide) 
Name Office Email Address 

Melody Burr, LCDC Joyce Zotz Center  mburr@galenaparkisd.com 

 

Communities In Schools Site Coordinators 
Name Office Email Address 

Anita Baena Normandy Crossing Elem. abaena@galenaparkisd.com 

Vanessa Barrientos North Shore Middle vabarrientos@galenaparkisd.com 

Lavinia Carbajal North Shore Senior High  lcarbajal@galenaparkisd.com 

Tiffany Davis North Shore 9th Grade tsloan@galenaparkisd.com 

Monica Hernandez Sam Houston Elem. mohernandez@galenaparkisd.com 

Elizabeth Huerta Woodland Acres Elem/MS ehuerta1@galenaparkisd.com 

Monica Johnson Cunningham Middle mdjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 

Melisa Nwoko  North Shore Elementary mnwoko@galenaparkisd.com 

Renee Payne Cobb 6th Grade rpayne@galenaparkisd.com 

Maria Rodriguez Green Valley Elem. mtrodriguez@galenaparkisd.com 

Chelsea Aguilar Cloverleaf Elementary chaguilar@galenaparkisd.com 

Sabrina Reyes  Galena Park Middle sreyes@galenaparkisd.com. 

YOUR MENTAL WELLNESS IS EVERYTHING 


